

Name of work -  
 Situation of work -  
 Agency by which work is executed -  
 Date of measurement -  
 No. and date of agreement.  
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area                                                       |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                                                                        |
|             |                               |    |    |    | 1st on A/c Bill :-                                                     |
|             |                               |    |    |    | Record Entry                                                           |
|             |                               |    |    |    | Name of work :- Construction of                                        |
|             |                               |    |    |    | Road from <sup>Devipur ke Kupta</sup> <del>Champanagar Panchayat</del> |
|             |                               |    |    |    | <del>Makhi Tola</del> To Gianpatganj                                   |
|             |                               |    |    |    | Mehasimra Path via Mallah Tola.                                        |
|             |                               |    |    |    | Block :- Raghapur Dist:-Supaul                                         |
|             |                               |    |    |    | Agency :- Govind Kumar                                                 |

Agreement No & Date :- 43/SBD/2019-20

Date of Measurement

Work Done :-

(1) Providing & fixing of Bench -

mark Pillar - - do - do - all comp Job.

BQty = 3 Nos

(2) Providing & fixing of Reference

Mark Pillar - - do - do - all comp Job

BQty = 11 Nos

(3) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land -

$2 \times 15 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 2.00 \text{M} = 1800.00 \text{m}^2$   
 $2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 3.00 \text{M} = 900.00$   
 $2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 2.00 \text{M} = 3600.00$   
 $2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 3.50 \text{M} = 1050.00$   
 $2 \times 15 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 3.50 \text{M} = 3150.00$   
 $2 \times 10 \text{ Nos} \times 3.50 \text{M} = 70.00$   
 $\text{Total} = 8770.00 \text{m}^2$   
 $\text{or } 8770.00 \text{m}^2$

Continuation  
 $10000 = 0.844 \text{ Ha}$

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

work not yet measured

| Particulars                                                                                                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Conte<br>of an    |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|-------------------|
|                                                                                                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                   |
|                                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | B/F = Rs 93931.54 |
| (28) Construction of embankment<br>with material obtained from<br>borrow pits with - do - do - all Comp Job |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (22)                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| (a) lead up to 100M                                                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| Qty = 2065.53 m <sup>3</sup>                                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| @ Rs 140.10/m <sup>3</sup> - - -                                                                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs 289380.7       |
| (b) lead up to 1000M                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| Qty = 885.22 m <sup>3</sup>                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                   |
| @ Rs 175.43/m <sup>3</sup> - - -                                                                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs 155294.46      |

(29) Providing & fixing of Typical  
MMGSY Informatory Sign Board  
with logo - do - do - all Comp Job.  
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No: (23) = 3 Nos

@ Rs 9667.26/each - Rs 29001.78

Rs 9866830.87

Add :-

12% GST - - - - (+) Rs 1184019.70

Labour Cess @ 1% - - (+) 98668.31

Rs 11149519.00

Previous Pay Amount

T.M.B. Page No: (14) 8000000.00

Rs 3149519.00

Musanku  
JE 22/11/21

Raghavur

work has been completed As  
Per Technical Specification

Musanku  
JE 22/11/21

Raghavur

Continuation

C.P.D.A.O  
22/11/21